
Weare Bus # 10                    

Leave Terminal @ 6:37AM, Right on Rt 114, Left on Quaker Street

6:39 1st driveway on left
6:39 76 Quaker Street 
6:40 95 Quaker Street 
6:41 206 Quaker Street 
6:42 272 Quaker Street 
6:42 290 Quaker Street
6:43 Corner of Quaker/Thorndike Street

Left on Thorndike Street

6:44 248 Thorndike Street 
6:46 97 thorndike st

Stay straight on Hodgdon Road
6:48 281 Hodgdon Road
6:48 Clinton Grove Academy
6:49 183 Hodgdon Road
6:49 173 Hodgdon Road
6:50 134 Hodgdon Road
6:50 101 Hodgdon Road
6:51 93  Hodgdon Road
6:51 Mt. Dearborn Road

Turn Left on Deering Center Road
6:53 594 Deering Center Road

Turn Right on Perkins Pond Road
6:56 190 Lull Road
6:57 154 Lull Road
6:57 Poor Farm Road
6:58 91 Lull Road
7:00 Corner of Lull Road  / Old Francestown Road

Left on Old Francestown Road
7:02 376 Old Francestown Road

Right on Rt 149
7:03 189 Deering Center Road
7:04 Beaver Pond Road

Left on Rt 77
Left on Maplewold Road

7:08 Orchard Path Road
7:15 Drop off at Weare Middle School 


	W-Bus 10

